
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

7 

9 

5 

33 

27 

222 

Nome 

PARENTE LORENZO 

CALISTA STEFANO 

Petroselli Gianluca 

COLALONGO CRISTIANO 

Tonon Alessandro 

BALZI MARCO 

Classe 

S.TAG OK 

S.TAG OK 

S.TAG OK 

S.TAG OK 

S.TAG 

TAG 

Punti totali 

4 

4 

5 

7 

8 

12 

Diff 

0 

0 

-1 

-3 

-4 

-8 

M1  

0 

2 

5 

4 

3 

6 

M2  

4 

2 

0 

3 

5 

6 
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Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

2 Prova-Campionato Italiano Karting Club 

125 TAG + S. TAG + S. TAG OK 

UNIONE PENALITA MANCHE 1+ MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


